
MS
Academy Sabre Open
15 October 2022 - 11:30

# Name Clubs Region Country Rank Birthdate
1 ASHCROFT Paul WATFFC 183 01/01/1993
2 ATKINSON Jonah BEDFFC 76 01/01/1998
3 GANDER-COMPTON jacob UNAF 999 01/01/1995
4 GELLETT Charles MXFC 21 01/01/1996
5 GIBBS Samuel CAMDFC 26 01/01/1988
6 HAWTHORNE Scott PDFA 189 01/01/2001
7 HAYNES Luke TRURFC 4 01/01/2001
8 HEATH Thomas PDFA 49 25/02/2005
9 HOWES Nicholas TRURFC 5 01/01/1998
10 HOWES Peter UNAT 999 01/01/1964
11 JURYNIEC Michal CAMDFC 999 01/01/1996
12 KLEIN Oskar James CAMBUFC 42 01/01/1995
13 LE MAITRE James EXETUFC 54 01/01/2000
14 MARTIN James TRURFC 29 01/01/1999
15 NASH Rubin PDFA 36 01/01/1977
16 OMOBORIOWO Mark CARDAOF 185 01/01/2000
17 SAUNDERS Brynmor PDFA 10 01/01/1994
18 SOTTHIVEJ Ratchatakorn IMPECUF 999 01/01/2004
19 STEEL Ed PDFA 45 01/01/1993
20 TSAO Jasper PDFA 42 01/01/1998
21 WANG Yuanrong PDFA 90 01/01/1997
22 WILCZEK Kacper UNIVOYFCSP 230 01/01/2000
23 WONG Yu To UNIVOLFC 120 01/01/2002
24 YU JiaHe SHEFUFC 999 01/01/2002
25 COTOROGEA Victor CBFC GBR 127 01/01/2001
26 CROFT Liam SHAKS GBR 22 01/01/2002
27 CROMIE Max TRURFC GBR 12 01/01/2003
28 DOBEL-OBER Marius ASC GBR 216 01/01/1999
29 GOUGOULIAS olympios SHAKS GBR 14 01/01/2002
30 HORNE Samuel TRURFC GBR 35 01/01/2005
31 IGNACIO Nico HFC GBR 144 01/01/1994
32 KVIAT Dan UNIVCLFC GBR
33 MAXWELL Josh TRURFC GBR 7
34 MILLER Curtis CAMDFC GBR 30
35 PIERCE Matthew STORVSC GBR 169 14/09/2005
36 SILVA Sebastian TONBSFC GBR 167 26/12/2005
37 TWINE Daniel CAMBUFC GBR 19 01/01/2000



6 poules
5 poules of 6 and 1 poule of 7
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Academy Sabre Open
15 October 2022 - 11:30
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Region Country Rank Notes
1 HAYNES Luke TRURFC 4
2 HOWES Nicholas TRURFC 5
3 MAXWELL Josh TRURFC GBR 7
4 SAUNDERS Brynmor PDFA 10
5 CROMIE Max TRURFC GBR 12
6 GOUGOULIAS olympios SHAKS GBR 14
7 TWINE Daniel CAMBUFC GBR 19
8 GELLETT Charles MXFC 21
9 CROFT Liam SHAKS GBR 22
10 GIBBS Samuel CAMDFC 26
11 MARTIN James TRURFC 29
12 MILLER Curtis CAMDFC GBR 30
13 HORNE Samuel TRURFC GBR 35
14 NASH Rubin PDFA 36
15 TSAO Jasper PDFA 42
16 KLEIN Oskar James CAMBUFC 42
17 STEEL Ed PDFA 45
18 HEATH Thomas PDFA 49
19 LE MAITRE James EXETUFC 54
20 ATKINSON Jonah BEDFFC 76
21 WANG Yuanrong PDFA 90
22 WONG Yu To UNIVOLFC 120
23 COTOROGEA Victor CBFC GBR 127
24 IGNACIO Nico HFC GBR 144
25 SILVA Sebastian TONBSFC GBR 167
26 PIERCE Matthew STORVSC GBR 169
27 ASHCROFT Paul WATFFC 183
28 OMOBORIOWO Mark CARDAOF 185
29 HAWTHORNE Scott PDFA 189
30 DOBEL-OBER Marius ASC GBR 216
31 WILCZEK Kacper UNIVOYFCSP 230
32 SOTTHIVEJ Ratchatakorn IMPECUF 999
33 JURYNIEC Michal CAMDFC 999
34 HOWES Peter UNAT 999
35 YU JiaHe SHEFUFC 999
36 GANDER-COMPTON jacob UNAF 999
37 KVIAT Dan UNIVCLFC GBR



MS
Academy Sabre Open
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FE_FIE_0007

Piste 1
Referee(s):

XU Sherry Yuqing (PDFA)

TSAO Jasper PDFA

SILVA Sebastian TONBSFC / GBR

HAYNES Luke TRURFC

NASH Rubin PDFA

HOWES Peter UNAT

GANDER-COMPTON jacob UNAF

IGNACIO Nico HFC / GBR

Piste 3
Referee(s):

OGDEN Sam (GBR)

COTOROGEA Victor CBFC / GBR

MILLER Curtis CAMDFC / GBR

HOWES Nicholas TRURFC

HAWTHORNE Scott PDFA

KLEIN Oskar James CAMBUFC

YU JiaHe SHEFUFC

Piste 4
Referee(s):

MITCHELL ROWE Deco (GBR)

MAXWELL Josh TRURFC / GBR

STEEL Ed PDFA

WONG Yu To UNIVOLFC

KVIAT Dan UNIVCLFC / GBR

GIBBS Samuel CAMDFC

ASHCROFT Paul WATFFC



Piste 5
Referee(s):

OGDEN Sam (GBR)

LE MAITRE James EXETUFC

PIERCE Matthew STORVSC / GBR

SAUNDERS Brynmor PDFA

JURYNIEC Michal CAMDFC

CROFT Liam SHAKS / GBR

MARTIN James TRURFC

Piste 6
Referee(s):

PANAS Apostolos (GBR)

HEATH Thomas PDFA

CROMIE Max TRURFC / GBR

DOBEL-OBER Marius ASC / GBR

OMOBORIOWO Mark CARDAOF

GELLETT Charles MXFC

ATKINSON Jonah BEDFFC

Piste 7
Referee(s):

YANG David (GBR)

HORNE Samuel TRURFC / GBR

WILCZEK Kacper UNIVOYFCSP

GOUGOULIAS olympios SHAKS / GBR

TWINE Daniel CAMBUFC / GBR

WANG Yuanrong PDFA

SOTTHIVEJ Ratchatakorn IMPECUF
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FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Region Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 MILLER Curtis CAMDFC GBR 5 1.00 25 8 +17 Advanced
2 SAUNDERS Brynmor PDFA 5 1.00 25 10 +15 Advanced
3 GIBBS Samuel CAMDFC 5 1.00 25 14 +11 Advanced
4 HAYNES Luke TRURFC 5 0.83 29 11 +18 Advanced
5 CROMIE Max TRURFC GBR 4 0.80 24 11 +13 Advanced
6 HOWES Nicholas TRURFC 4 0.80 22 9 +13 Advanced
7 GOUGOULIAS olympios SHAKS GBR 4 0.80 24 12 +12 Advanced
8 MAXWELL Josh TRURFC GBR 4 0.80 22 10 +12 Advanced
9 TWINE Daniel CAMBUFC GBR 4 0.80 23 12 +11 Advanced
10 HORNE Samuel TRURFC GBR 4 0.80 22 11 +11 Advanced
11 CROFT Liam SHAKS GBR 4 0.80 22 13 +9 Advanced
12 GANDER-COMPTON jacob UNAF 4 0.67 26 14 +12 Advanced
13 IGNACIO Nico HFC GBR 4 0.67 23 17 +6 Advanced
14 SILVA Sebastian TONBSFC GBR 4 0.67 22 18 +4 Advanced
15T GELLETT Charles MXFC 3 0.60 20 15 +5 Advanced
15T STEEL Ed PDFA 3 0.60 20 15 +5 Advanced
17 PIERCE Matthew STORVSC GBR 3 0.60 21 19 +2 Advanced
18 HEATH Thomas PDFA 3 0.60 18 17 +1 Advanced
19 NASH Rubin PDFA 3 0.50 20 26 -6 Advanced
20 DOBEL-OBER Marius ASC GBR 2 0.40 20 21 -1 Advanced
21T WONG Yu To UNIVOLFC 2 0.40 16 18 -2 Advanced
21T MARTIN James TRURFC 2 0.40 16 18 -2 Advanced
23 KLEIN Oskar James CAMBUFC 2 0.40 15 18 -3 Advanced
24 ATKINSON Jonah BEDFFC 2 0.40 18 22 -4 Advanced
25 WANG Yuanrong PDFA 2 0.40 11 18 -7 Advanced
26 YU JiaHe SHEFUFC 2 0.40 14 22 -8 Advanced
27 LE MAITRE James EXETUFC 1 0.20 14 22 -8 Advanced
28 COTOROGEA Victor CBFC GBR 1 0.20 12 21 -9 Advanced
29 HAWTHORNE Scott PDFA 1 0.20 13 23 -10 Advanced
30 KVIAT Dan UNIVCLFC GBR 1 0.20 11 23 -12 Advanced
31 WILCZEK Kacper UNIVOYFCSP 1 0.20 8 21 -13 Advanced
32 OMOBORIOWO Mark CARDAOF 1 0.20 10 24 -14 Advanced
33 TSAO Jasper PDFA 1 0.17 16 28 -12 Advanced
34T ASHCROFT Paul WATFFC 0 0.00 11 25 -14 Advanced
34T SOTTHIVEJ Ratchatakorn IMPECUF 0 0.00 11 25 -14 Advanced
36 JURYNIEC Michal CAMDFC 0 0.00 9 25 -16 Advanced
37 HOWES Peter UNAT 0 0.00 8 30 -22 Advanced
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Place Name Clubs Region Country Birthdate
1 MAXWELL Josh TRURFC GBR
2 GOUGOULIAS olympios SHAKS GBR 01/01/2002
3T CROMIE Max TRURFC GBR 01/01/2003
3T HOWES Nicholas TRURFC 01/01/1998
5 MILLER Curtis CAMDFC GBR
6 SAUNDERS Brynmor PDFA 01/01/1994
7 GIBBS Samuel CAMDFC 01/01/1988
8 HAYNES Luke TRURFC 01/01/2001
9 TWINE Daniel CAMBUFC GBR 01/01/2000
10 HORNE Samuel TRURFC GBR 01/01/2005
11 CROFT Liam SHAKS GBR 01/01/2002
12 GANDER-COMPTON jacob UNAF 01/01/1995
13T GELLETT Charles MXFC 01/01/1996
13T STEEL Ed PDFA 01/01/1993
15 NASH Rubin PDFA 01/01/1977
16 DOBEL-OBER Marius ASC GBR 01/01/1999
17 IGNACIO Nico HFC GBR 01/01/1994
18 SILVA Sebastian TONBSFC GBR 26/12/2005
19 PIERCE Matthew STORVSC GBR 14/09/2005
20 HEATH Thomas PDFA 25/02/2005
21T WONG Yu To UNIVOLFC 01/01/2002
21T MARTIN James TRURFC 01/01/1999
23 KLEIN Oskar James CAMBUFC 01/01/1995
24 ATKINSON Jonah BEDFFC 01/01/1998
25 WANG Yuanrong PDFA 01/01/1997
26 YU JiaHe SHEFUFC 01/01/2002
27 LE MAITRE James EXETUFC 01/01/2000
28 COTOROGEA Victor CBFC GBR 01/01/2001
29 HAWTHORNE Scott PDFA 01/01/2001
30 KVIAT Dan UNIVCLFC GBR
31 TSAO Jasper PDFA 01/01/1998
32 SOTTHIVEJ Ratchatakorn IMPECUF 01/01/2004
33 WILCZEK Kacper UNIVOYFCSP 01/01/2000
34 OMOBORIOWO Mark CARDAOF 01/01/2000
35 ASHCROFT Paul WATFFC 01/01/1993
36 JURYNIEC Michal CAMDFC 01/01/1996
37 HOWES Peter UNAT 01/01/1964



MS
Academy Sabre Open
15 October 2022 - 11:30
FE_FIE_0017

Name Region Country BFA Rating Member # Poule Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
HALLIWELL Barnaby GBR Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MITCHELL ROWE Deco GBR Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 4
OGDEN Sam GBR Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
PANAS Apostolos GBR Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 4
XU Sherry Yuqing 145511 Ref: 1
YANG David GBR Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2


